
Iowa NRCS Easement Team

NORTHWEST AREA (Sioux City)
Caitlin Muller, Area Easement Specialist 

(712-454-3559) caitlin.muller@usda.gov

Jess Colbaugh, Easement Specialist 
(712-454-3566) jessica.colbaugh@usda.gov

Joey Hathaway, CDI Wetland Easement Specialist
(712-454-3564) joseph.hathaway@ia.nacdnet.net
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NORTHEAST AREA (West Union)
Matt Wang, Area Easement Specialist 

(563-412-3046) matthew.wang@usda.gov

Michelle Schaefers, Easement Specialist 
(563-412-3045) michelle.schaefers@usda.gov

Allison Earl, CDI Wetland Easement Specialist
(563-412-3028) allison.earl@ia.nacdnet.net

SOUTHWEST AREA (Atlantic)
Hunter Ziph, Acting Area Easement Specialist 

(712-254-4351) hunter.ziph@usda.gov

Erin Nichols, CDI Wetland Easement Specialist
(712-254-4348) erin.nichols@ia.nacdnet.net

SOUTHEAST AREA (Fairfield)
Dan Sears, Acting Area Easement Specialist 

(641-472-8411) daniel.sears@usda.gov

Katie Fetting, CDI Wetland Easement Specialist
(641-472-8411) katherine.fetting@ia.nacdnet.net

Iowa NRCS State Office
Des Moines, IA

Hannah Grimm
Easement Program Coordinator
(515-323-2267) 
hannah.grimm@usda.gov

Olivia LaGrange
Easement Specialist
(515-323-2637) 
olivia.lagrange@usda.gov

John Paulin
Easement Restoration Specialist
(515-323-2237)
john.paulin@usda.gov




